
8.9.2018
12:00

8.9.2018
14:00

8.9.2018
16:30

8.9.2018
18:30

9.9.2018
09:00

9.9.2018
11:15

9.9.2018
12:00

Field 1
2Old2Dive
ALTiMates

Open Great Grandmasters, 
Round Robin

ALTiMates
Wall City GGM

Open Great Grandmasters, 
Round Robin

Field 2

GAUL
2Old2Dive

Open Great Grandmasters, 
Round Robin

Field 1

ALTiMates
GAUL

Open Great Grandmasters, 
Round Robin

Field 2

2Old2Dive
Wall City GGM

Open Great Grandmasters, 
Round Robin

Wall City GGM
GAUL

Open Great Grandmasters, 
Round Robin

Field 1

2Old2Dive
GAUL

Open Great Grandmasters, 
Platz 1-4

Field 2

Wall City GGM
ALTiMates

Open Great Grandmasters, 
Platz 1-4

GAUL
ALTiMates

Open Great Grandmasters,
Platz 1-4 Finals

Field 1

2Old2Dive
Wall City GGM

Open Great Grandmasters,
Platz 1-4 Finals
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